



Cookie Mix Bag With Cutter

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in Bold. May contain traces of Nuts.

Ingredients

Ingredients:

Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Toffee Pieces (5%) (Sugar, Glucose, Full Cream Sweetened Condensed **Milk**, Rapseed Oil, Butter Oil (**Milk**), Cellulose Fibre, Flavouring), Rapseed Oil, Dried Whole **Egg**, Whey powder (**Milk**), Raising Agents: E450, E501, Flavourings.

Suitable for vegetarians.